
Summer Hockey Programs
Program Type
3on3 Pond Hockey
3on3 Pond Hockey

New to Hockey (Beginners)
Girls Only - Power Skating & Puck Skills+
Power Skating & Puck Skills+
Power Skating & Puck Skills+
Forward & Defenceman
Forward & Defenceman

Girls Only - Power Skating & Puck Skills+
Puck Control & Shooting
Puck Control & Shooting
Conditioning (Rep Prep Camp)
Conditioning (Rep Prep Camp)

New to Hockey (Beginners)
Power Skating & Puck Skills+
Power Skating & Puck Skills+
Hockey Tough
Hockey Tough

3on3 Pond Hockey
3on3 Pond Hockey

Shooting Camp
Stride, Shoot & Score
Stride, Shoot & Score
Forward & Defenceman
Hockey Tough
Girls Only - Stride, Shoot & Score

Skills & Drills
Skills & Drills

Level
Recreational
Recreational

Entry
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Rep Level
Rep Level

Rec/Rep Level
Recreational
Recreational
Rep Level
Rep Level

Entry
Recreational
Recreational
Rep Level
Rep Level

Recreational
Recreational

Rec/Rep Level
Rec/Rep Level
Recreational
Rep Level
Rep Level
Rec/Rep Level

Rec/Rep Level
Rec/Rep Level

Dates
July 11, 18, 25
July 11. 18, 25

Jul 27 - Jul 31
Jul 27 - Jul 31
Jul 27 - Jul 31
Jul 27 - Jul 31
Jul 27 - Jul 31
Jul 27 - Jul 31

Aug 4 - Aug 8
Aug 4 - Aug 8
Aug 4 - Aug 8
Aug 4 - Aug 8 
Aug 4 - Aug 8

Aug 10 - Aug 14
Aug 10 - Aug 14
Aug 10 - Aug 14
Aug 10 - Aug 14
Aug 10 - Aug 14

Aug 15, 22, 29
Aug 15, 22, 29

Aug 17 - Aug 21
Aug 17 - Aug 21
Aug 17 - Aug 21
Aug 17 - Aug 21
Aug 17 - Aug 21
*Aug 17, 18, 19, 20

*Aug 24, 25, 27, 28
*Aug 24, 25, 27, 28

Time
10:00-11:00am
11:15-12:15pm

12:15-1:15pm
1:30-2:30pm
2:45-3:45pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:15-6:15pm
6:30-7:30pm

2:45-3:45pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:15-6:15pm
6:30-8:00pm
8:15-9:45pm

1:30-2:30pm
2:45-3:45pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:15-6:15pm
6:30-7:30pm

10:00-11:00am
11:15-12:15pm

12:15-1:15pm
1:30-2:30pm
2:45-3:45pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:15-6:15pm
4:30-5:30pm

*2:30-3:30pm
*1:00-2:00pm

Cost
$120
$120

$225
$225
$225
$225
$250
$250

$225
$225
$225
$350
$350

$225
$225
$225
$250
$250

$120
$120

$225
$225
$225
$250
$250
$180

$180
$180

Age
U6-U8
U9-U11

U6-U13
U6-U9
U6-U9
U11-U13
U11-U13 
U15-U18

U11-U13
U6-U9
U11-U13
U11-U13
U15-U18

U6-U13
U6-U9
U11-U13
U11-U13
U15-U18

U6-U8
U9-U11

U11-U13/U15-U18
U11-U13/U15-U18 
U6-U9
U11-U13
U11-U13
U15-U18

U11-U13
U15-U18

*Note - *Skills & Drills & * Girls Only (August 17-20) are 4 days with 1 hour on ice each day check program online for specific times.

All programs offered at Pitt Meadows Arenas

THE CHOICE OF PARENTS, PLAYERS & MINOR HOCKEY FOR 46 YEARS!

2026
www.rpmhockey.com

approx.
approx.


