



2026

www.rpmhockey.com



Summer Hockey Programs

All programs offered at Pitt Meadows Arenas

THE CHOICE OF PARENTS, PLAYERS & MINOR HOCKEY FOR 46 YEARS!



Age	Program Type	Dates	Level	Time	Cost
U6-U8	3on3 Pond Hockey	July 11, 18, 25	Recreational	10:00-11:00am	\$120
U9-U11	3on3 Pond Hockey	July 11, 18, 25	Recreational	11:15-12:15pm	\$120
U6-U13	New to Hockey (Beginners)	Jul 27 - Jul 31	Entry	12:15-1:15pm	\$225
U6-U9	Girls Only - Power Skating & Puck Skills+	Jul 27 - Jul 31	Recreational	1:30-2:30pm	\$225
U6-U9	Power Skating & Puck Skills+	Jul 27 - Jul 31	Recreational	2:45-3:45pm	\$225
U11-U13	Power Skating & Puck Skills+	Jul 27 - Jul 31	Recreational	4:00-5:00pm	\$225
U11-U13	Forward & Defenceman	Jul 27 - Jul 31	Rep Level	5:15-6:15pm	\$250
U15-U18	Forward & Defenceman	Jul 27 - Jul 31	Rep Level	6:30-7:30pm	\$250
U11-U13	Girls Only - Power Skating & Puck Skills+	Aug 4 - Aug 8	Rec/Rep Level	2:45-3:45pm	\$225
U6-U9	Puck Control & Shooting	Aug 4 - Aug 8	Recreational	4:00-5:00pm	\$225
U11-U13	Puck Control & Shooting	Aug 4 - Aug 8	Recreational	5:15-6:15pm	\$225
U11-U13	Conditioning (Rep Prep Camp)	Aug 4 - Aug 8	Rep Level	6:30-8:00pm	\$350
U15-U18	Conditioning (Rep Prep Camp)	Aug 4 - Aug 8	Rep Level	8:15-9:45pm	\$350
U6-U13	New to Hockey (Beginners)	Aug 10 - Aug 14	Entry	1:30-2:30pm	\$225
U6-U9	Power Skating & Puck Skills+	Aug 10 - Aug 14	Recreational	2:45-3:45pm	\$225
U11-U13	Power Skating & Puck Skills+	Aug 10 - Aug 14	Recreational	4:00-5:00pm	\$225
U11-U13	Hockey Tough	Aug 10 - Aug 14	Rep Level	5:15-6:15pm	\$250
U15-U18	Hockey Tough	Aug 10 - Aug 14	Rep Level	6:30-7:30pm	\$250
U6-U8	3on3 Pond Hockey	Aug 15, 22, 29	Recreational	10:00-11:00am	\$120
U9-U11	3on3 Pond Hockey	Aug 15, 22, 29	Recreational	11:15-12:15pm	\$120
U11-U13/U15-U18	Shooting Camp	Aug 17 - Aug 21	Rec/Rep Level	12:15-1:15pm	\$225
U11-U13/U15-U18	Stride, Shoot & Score	Aug 17 - Aug 21	Rec/Rep Level	1:30-2:30pm	\$225
U6-U9	Stride, Shoot & Score	Aug 17 - Aug 21	Recreational	2:45-3:45pm	\$225
U11-U13	Forward & Defenceman	Aug 17 - Aug 21	Rep Level	4:00-5:00pm	\$250
U11-U13	Hockey Tough	Aug 17 - Aug 21	Rep Level	5:15-6:15pm	\$250
U15-U18	Girls Only - Stride, Shoot & Score	*Aug 17, 18, 19, 20	Rec/Rep Level	4:30-5:30pm	\$180
U11-U13	Skills & Drills	*Aug 24, 25, 27, 28	Rec/Rep Level	approx. *2:30-3:30pm	\$180
U15-U18	Skills & Drills	*Aug 24, 25, 27, 28	Rec/Rep Level	approx. *1:00-2:00pm	\$180

*Note - *Skills & Drills & * Girls Only (August 17-20) are 4 days with 1 hour on ice each day check program online for specific times.